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4 Сарычев Николай BMW 116 1:28,677

5 Илющенко Артем Toyota GT86 1:28,992

6 Флятау  Марк Subaru Impreza 1:33,139

1 Жилмостных Юрий BMW 125i 1:23,600

2 Мягков Андрей Ford Fiesta ST150 1:23,621

3 Колбин Максим BMW E82 120d 1:28,478

9 Бахметьев Сергей Skoda Fabia 1:31,409

10 Муравьёва Евгения VW Passat B7 1:41,910

Класс Sport

6 Дронов Алексей Ford Focus 3 1:30,383

7 Домрачев Павел BMW F21 116 1:30,560

8 Чибаков Дмитрий ГАЗ‐31105 1:31,306

3 Рашаев Михаил Ford Focus 1:27,234

4 Бабенко Денис Skoda Oсtavia A7 1.4tsi 1:27,714

5 Трапезников Руслан BMW 3, е36 1:28,487

Класс Medium

1 Рязанов Егор ВАЗ‐2113 1:25,370

2 Ларин Илья Hyundai Elantra MD 1:26,058

7 Гынжу  Максим ВАЗ‐21074 1:34,128

8 Тихомирова Радмила ВАЗ‐2107 1:37,801

9 Михайлов Иван ВАЗ‐21074 1:44,426

4 Цепляев Павел ВАЗ 1:30,260

5 Емельянов Андрей Рено Логан 1:30,861

6 Чистов Александр Москвич 214122 "Святогор" 1:31,451

1 Михайлов Павел ВАЗ‐21074 1:23,949

2 Михайлов Аркадий ВАЗ‐21074 1:25,142

3 Богданов  Илья ВАЗ‐21074 1:29,754

Спринт. Итоговый протокол

Класс Light



Автомногоборье, 
посвященное разгрому 
немецко-фашистских войск под Москвой

24 5 Муравьёва Евгения VW Passat B7 1:41,910

25 88 Михайлов Иван ВАЗ‐21074 1:44,426

22 15 Гынжу  Максим ВАЗ‐21074 1:34,128

23 22 Тихомирова Радмила ВАЗ‐2107 1:37,801

20 33 Чистов Александр Москвич 214122 "Святогор" 1:31,451

21 50 Флятау  Марк Subaru Impreza 1:33,139

18 32 Чибаков Дмитрий ГАЗ‐31105 1:31,306

19 29 Бахметьев Сергей Skoda Fabia 1:31,409

16 68 Домрачев Павел BMW F21 116 1:30,560

17 3 Емельянов Андрей Рено Логан 1:30,861

14 6 Цепляев Павел ВАЗ 1:30,260

15 2 Дронов Алексей Ford Focus 3 1:30,383

12 17 Илющенко Артем Toyota GT86 1:28,992

13 69 Богданов  Илья ВАЗ‐21074 1:29,754

10 78 Трапезников Руслан BMW 3, е36 1:28,487

11 73 Сарычев Николай BMW 116 1:28,677

8 26 Бабенко Денис Skoda Oсtavia A7 1.4tsi 1:27,714

9 18 Колбин Максим BMW E82 120d 1:28,478

6 12 Ларин Илья Hyundai Elantra MD 1:26,058

7 98 Рашаев Михаил Ford Focus 1:27,234

4 36 Михайлов Аркадий ВАЗ‐21074 1:25,142

5 10 Рязанов Егор ВАЗ‐2113 1:25,370

2 23 Мягков Андрей Ford Fiesta ST150 1:23,621

3 66 Михайлов Павел ВАЗ‐21074 1:23,949
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Абсолютный зачёт

1 56 Жилмостных Юрий BMW 125i 1:23,600


